ADDAMS FAMILY VOCAL MUSIC SCHEDULE JANUARY 30-MARCH 3rd

Thursday, January 30" (Make up of 1/21)

3-4:30pm

Crazier Than You

One Normal Night (only Wednesday, Lucas, Alice & Mal)
Pulled (both Wednesday and Pugsley)

Friday, January 31*3:00-5:00pm
Open rehearsal time for Addams or Beineke family members (non-understudy)
Use Sign-Up Genius Link to arrange a time.

Monday, February 3 3:00-5:00pm
Open rehearsal time for understudies. Use Sign-Up Genius Link to arrange time.

Tuesday, February 4" 3:00-5:00pm. You may leave when no longer called.
3-3:45: One Normal Night (ALL CALL)

3:45-4:30: Just Around the Corner & Playoff

4:30-5:00: Secrets

Wednesday, February 5" 3:00-5:00pm ALL CALL
3-3:30: Move Toward the Darkness

3:30-4: When You're an Addams

4-4:30: Full Disclosure 2, then 1 (no Fester)
4:30-5: But Love 2, then 1 (no Fester)

Monday, February 10": 6-6:45 pm IN ENSEMBLE ROOM
Fester (both Mae & Grace)

Tuesday, February 11" 3:00-5:00pm
3-3:30: Waiting

3:30-3:50 Opening Act 2

3:50-4:10: Overture

4:10-4:40 But Love 2

4:40-5:00 The Moon & Me

Wednesday, February 12" 3:00-5:00

3-3:30: When You're An Addams (choir room), Crazier Than You (ensemble room)
3:30-4:00: Full Disclosure 1&2

4:00-4:30: Live Before We Die (choir room), Pulled (ensemble room)

4:30-4:45: Pulled in Choir Room

4:45-5:00: What If (Pugsley’s Song)

Tuesday, February 18" 3:00-4:30 ALL CALL
All Act 1 Songs



Wednesday, February 19": 3:00-5:00 ALL CALL
All Act 2 Songs
Bows

Thursday, February 20" 3:00-4:15
3-3:25: Riley

3:25-3:45: Riley & Crow
3:45-4:15: Crow

Friday, February 21+ 3:00-4:30 All Ancestors (Named, Featured, & Ensemble)

Monday, February 24" 3:00-4:30 ALL CALL UNTIL 4:00, then 1 more song
3-3:15: Bows

3:15-3:30: Move Toward the Darkness

3:30-3:45: Full Disclosure #2

3:45-4:00: When You’re An Addams

4:00-4:30 Just Around the Corner & Playoff

Tuesday, February 25" 3:00-5:00
3-3:30: One Normal Night
3:30-3:45: Full Disclosure 1
3:45-4: Waiting

4-4:30: But Love 2, then 1
4:30-5: The Moon & Me

Wednesday, February 26" 3:00-5:00 ALL CALL
All Act 1 Songs

Thursday, February 27" 3:00-4:30 ALL UNDERSTUDIES

Friday, February 28" 3:00-5:00 ALL CALL
All Act 2 Songs

Monday, March 3~ 3:00-5:00 ALL CALL
All Songs Complete Run Through. After run through, rehearse as needed. Some may
be released before 5:00.



